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Adv , Inc. anced Drainage System  s
1661 Benchmark Avenue 

05 
5, 800/733‐9987 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/229‐856
FAX: 239/337‐7010 
hris Joyce 
ebsite: 

C
W www.ads‐pipe.com 
 

 
American Cast Iron Pipe Co. 

, Suite 240
‐2144 

300 Primera Boulevard
46
0 

Lake Mary, FL    327
Phone: 407/804‐142
FAX: 407/804‐1201 
Scott Fergerson 
ebsite: W www.acipco.com 
‐mail: E sfergerson@acipco.com 
 

Brig ent gs Construction Equipm

 
6901 Alico Road, S.E. 

12
8 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/267‐811
FAX: 239/267‐5875 
Rich Swanson 
ebsite: W www.briggsequipment.com 
‐mail: E rich.swanson@briggsequipment.com 
 

DiCEMEX Aggregate  vision 

 
11840 Alico Road 

13
5 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/267‐555
FAX: 239/267‐5558 
Will Riley 
Website: www.cemex.com 
E‐mail: wriley@cemexusa.com 

 
Coas ida, Inc. tal Precast of Flor 

P. O. Box 370 

1 
Estero, FL    33928 
Phone: 239/454‐283
FAX: 239/454‐6146 
Greg Kovacs 
E‐mail: gkovacs@coastalprecast.com 

 
Con ts, Inc. tech Constructio Produc

 
81 

n 
8250 62nd Street North

37
0 

Pinellas Park, FL    3
Phone: 239/834‐932
FAX: 727/541‐2371 
Eric Michiels 
E‐mail: emichiels@contech‐cpi.com 

 
 
 

Dav ment, Inc. id Barron Land  velop

 

De
4292 Canal Street 

16
0 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/425‐026
FAX: 239/425‐0261 
om Petrozzi 
‐mail: 
T
E melissar@davidbarron.us 
 

Ferg . uson Waterworks, Inc
17323 Jean Street 

12 
5, 800/282‐7562 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/433‐055
FAX: 239/433‐0405 

com
Mark McFalls 
ebsite: W www.fergusonwaterworks.  

E‐mail: mark.mcfalls@ferguson.com 
 

n ment 
 Boulevard 

Flagler Constructio  Equip
g
 

5151 Martin Luther Kin
12
4 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/481‐855
FAX: 239/481‐3302 
Dean Bengford 
Website: www.flaglerce.com 
E‐mail: dbengford@flaglerce.com 

 
Flor c. ida Rock Industries, In

 
14341 Alico Road 

13
8 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/482‐746
AX: 239/482‐7469 F
A
 
lan Orvin 

Florida Coast Equipment/ 

ard 
WESTRAC Equipment 

694 Commercial Boulev

7 
Naples, FL    34104 
Phone: 239/435‐166
FAX: 239/435‐9153 
Todd Bachman 
Website: www.floridacoasteq.com 
E‐mail: tbachman@floridacoasteq.com 
 

.GS Equipment, Inc  

 
4555 Laredo Avenue 

05
3 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/334‐606
FAX: 239/334‐4530 
Marc Young 
ebsite: W www.gsequipment.net 
‐mail: E marcy@gsequipment.net 
 

 

http://www.ads-pipe.com/
mailto:tbachman@floridacoasteq.com
mailto:tbachman@floridacoasteq.com
mailto:tbachman@floridacoasteq.com
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Hanson Pipe & Precast 

    32043 
4190 Highway 17 South

FL
3 

 
Green Cove Springs, 
Phone: 904/284‐321
FAX: 904/284‐3857 

m
Bill Losher 
ebsite: W www.hansonpipeandprecast.co  

E‐mail: bill.losher@hansonamerica.com 
 

Harco Fittings 

    33418 
56 Edinburgh Drive 

, FL
4 

Palm Beach Gardens
Phone: 434/845‐709
FAX: 434/845‐8562 
ack Harrington 
‐mail: 
J
E sales@harcofittings.com 
 

HD Supply Waterworks 
8091 Supply Drive 

12 
7, 800/282‐6290 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/334‐199
FAX: 239/334‐6957 

.com
Thery George 
Website: www.waterworks.hdsupply  
E‐mail: thery.george@hdsupply.com 

 
Highway Technologies 

d
 

2699 North Airport Roa
07
9 

 
Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/334‐391
FAX: 239/896‐0400 
Kristin Hudak 
Website: www.hwy‐tech.com 
E‐mail: kristin.hudak@hwy‐tech.com 

 
Holland Pump Co. 

 
 

8140 Mainline Parkway
12
0 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/267‐410
FAX: 239/267‐0292 
Win Blodgett 
Website: www.hollandpump.com 
E‐mail: win@hollandpump.com 

 
ITT Flygt, LLC 

ive 
‐5502 

5771 Country Lakes Dr
05
8 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/693‐522
FAX: 239/693‐1485 
Chris Stewart 
Website: www.flygtus.com 
E‐mail: chris.stewart@itt.com 

 

Kelly Tractor Company 
e
 

9651 Kelly Tractor Driv
05
3 

 
Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/693‐923
FAX: 239/693‐8876 
Scott Horn 
Website: www.kellytractor.com 
E‐mail: sxhorn@kellytractor.com 

 
Linder Industrial Machinery Co. 

‐4817 
2201 Rockfill Road 

16
3 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/337‐131
FAX: 239/337‐0134 
Pres Bliss, Rhonda Cason 
Website: www.linderco.com   
E‐mail: rhonda.cason@linderco.com 

 
M. D. Moody & Sons  Inc. 

ue 
‐3169 

,
1901 Benchmark Aven

05
0 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/334‐106
FAX: 239/334‐6307 
Ed Rice, Tim Ferguson 
Website: www.mdmoody.com 
E‐mail: tferguso@mdmoody.com 
 

 Mabey Bridge & Shore, Inc. 

3309‐2651 
2640 N.W. 55th Court 

  3
0 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 
Phone: 954/535‐761
FAX: 954/535‐7579 
Bob Gray 
Website: www.mabey.com 
E‐mail: robertgray@mabey.com 

 
Mainline Supply o   lorida 

 

f F
4810 Laredo Avenue 

05
2 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/332‐011
FAX: 239/334‐6122 
John Wirka 
Website: www.mainlinesupply.net 
E‐mail: jwirka@mainlinesupply.net 

 
MW   ries ­ Pump Rental Div. I­Moving Water Indust

 
4945 Kim Lane 

05
7 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/337‐474
FAX: 239/337‐1331 
David Berggren 
Website: www.mwicorp.com 
E‐mail: davidb@mwicorp.com 

mailto:rhonda.cason@linderco.com
mailto:rhonda.cason@linderco.com
mailto:tferguso@mdmoody.com
mailto:tferguso@mdmoody.com


S W F U C A  ASSOCIATE MEMBERS  2008 

 

3 

NES Traffic Safety, Inc. 

2‐6017 

 
17405 Jean Street 

1
3 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/437‐133
FAX: 239/437‐0033 
Michael Smith 
Website: www.nesrentals.com 
E‐mail: msmith@nesrentals.com 

 
Nor ny trax Equipment Compa

 

 
2995 Hanson Street 

16
7 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/334‐362
FAX: 239/334‐8839 
Drew Adams, Dave Walsh 

 
rax.com

Website: www.nortrax.com
‐mail: E drew.adams@nort  
dave.walsh@nortrax.com 
 

 Oldcastle Precast, Inc. 

‐5134 
2140 Pondella Road 

09
6 

Cape Coral, FL    339
Phone: 239/574‐889
FAX: 239/574‐1419 
Mike McDonnell 
Website: www.oldcastle‐precast.com 
E‐mail:michaelb.mcdonnell@oldcastleprecast.com 

 
Rink Division er Materials, C ncrete Pipe o

2040 Ortiz Avenue 
05‐3721 
5, 800/388‐1139 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/332‐013
FAX: 239/332‐3514 
Kathi Moore 
ebsite: W www.rinker.com 
‐mail: E kmoore@rinker.com 
 

Ritc rs, Inc. hie Brothers Auctionee
700 Ritchie Road 

0 
Davenport, FL    33897 
Phone: 863/420‐9919; 352/793‐454

‐6235 FAX: 863/420‐2447; 352/793
Carlos Diez 
Website: www.rbauction.com 
E‐mail: carlosdiez@rbauction.com 

 
Serv r ­ a Hertz Company ice Pump & Compresso

 
17473 B. Jean Street 

12
9 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/936‐226
FAX: 239/267‐1476 
Tim Pulcher 
E‐mail: tpulcher@hertz.com 

Southwest Aggregates 

5 
16070 Tamiami Trail 

95
0 

Punta Gorda, FL    33
Phone: 239/567‐180
FAX: 239/567‐1804 
oward Devane 
‐mail: 
H
E rockcrush@aol.com 
 

 Tho ., Inc. mpson Pump &Mfg. Co
5491 Division Drive 

05 
0, 800/767‐7312 

Fort Myers, FL    339
Phone: 239/690‐060
FAX: 239/690‐0904 
James Copeland 
ebsite: W www.thompsonpump.com 
‐mail: E jcopeland@thompsonpump.com 
 

United Rentals 

3069 
808 N.W.12th Avenue 

  3
0 

Pompano Beach, FL 
Phone: 954/545‐977
FAX: 954/545‐9074 
Ray Maldonado 
ebsite: W www.ur.com 
‐mail: E rmaldonado@ur.com 
 

 
U.S. Concrete Pipe Co. 

levard
3311 

2200 West Sunrise Bou
  3
0 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 
Phone: 954/583‐722
FAX: 954/581‐5734 
Brian Hunsicker 
ebsite: W www.unitedstatesconcrete.com 
‐mail: E brianh@unitedstatesconcrete.com 
 

  tuU.S.  ring Corp. Foundry &Manufac
8351 N.W. 93rd Street 

1, 800/432‐9709 
Medley, FL    33166 
Phone: 305/885‐030
FAX: 305/887‐3986 
Jeff Wenglarski 
Website: www.usfoundry.com 
E‐mail: jwenglar@usfoundry.com 

 
U.S. Precast Corporation 

ard i
35       

1301 Rail Head Boulev
84
8 

, Su te 4 
Naples, FL    34110‐
Phone: 239/513‐061
FAX: 239/513‐9481 
John Dina 
Website: www.usprecast.com 
E‐mail: jdina@usprecast.com 

mailto:michaelb.mcdonnell@oldcastleprecast.com
mailto:michaelb.mcdonnell@oldcastleprecast.com
mailto:tpulcher@hertz.com
mailto:jdina@usprecast.com
mailto:jdina@usprecast.com
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Verm  eer Southeast Sales 
 M
0 

& Service, Inc. 
yers, FL    33916 2231 Flint Drive Fort

Phone: 239/337‐590
FAX: 239/337‐5901 
Frank Duregger 
ebsite: W www.vermeersoutheast.com 
‐mail: E frankduregger@vermeersoutheast.com 
 


